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w1 w2 D1 D2 H =) s 2
RL10 2253 751 426 84.9 kg RLPO1+2xRLP02 X X
0.757 m3
3 pcs
Wi Extra charge
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Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs Composition elements 2 2 8
o = s
wi w2 D1 D2 H =) s 2
RL11 3000 |751 775 141.8 kg RLO1+RLP01+2xRLP0O2 X X
1.436 m3
7 pcs
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Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs Composition elements .§ % §
€ [ 5 | &
w1 w2 D1 D2 H = s 2
RL12 3000 751 775 170.1 kg RLO1+4xRLP0O2 X X X
1.688 m3
8 pcs
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a 5 5
w1 w2 D1 D2 H =) 2 2
RL13 3000 |800 1602 103.1 kg RLO5+RLP02 X X
1.107 m3
5 pcs
w1 Extra charge
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Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs Composition elements 2 2 8
a 5 &
Wi W2 D1 D2 H E g 2
RL14 1522 800 1602 86.2 kg RLO4P+RLP0O2 X X X
0.713 m3
4 pcs

107




Roll

mdd.eu

.mdd

Extra charge

E =
ROLL g o
o
Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs Comments .g g
T 2
Width  Depth  Height = .;.
RLO1 3000 |600 |775 |56-9kg X X
0.678 m3
RLO2 3000 |600 |775 |53-8kg X X
0.798 m3
e e
RLO3 2200 |600 |775 |50kg X X
0.591 m3
ﬁ 3 pcs
RLO4L 1522 800 [1602 [57-9kg X X
0.46 m3
D% 3 pcs
RLO4P 1522 800 |1602 [57-9kg X X
0.46 m3
3 pcs
RLO5 3022 [800 [1602 |74-8kg X X
0.854 m3
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Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

III Price group

Mediabox

IV price group

RLPO1

751

751

426

28.3 kg
0.252 m3
1 pcs

RLPO2

751

426

28.3 kg
0.252 m3
1 pcs

RLPO3

751

426

20.1 kg
0.252 m3
1 pcs

RLP04

458

308

426

7.6 kg
0.065 m3
1 pcs

RLSO1

600

400

350

20 kg
0.094 m3
1 pcs

RLS02

600

400

650

20 kg
0.094 m3
1 pcs




